EE 型磁芯
EE CORES
規格
（Type）
尺寸(Unit :  mm)
圖形
磁芯參數
單重
(g/set)
Al-value
A B C D E F C1 Le Ae Ve (nH/N2)
(mm-1) (mm) (mm2) (mm3) KP40 KP44 KP44L KP50 KP95 KP96 KP97 KA50 KA70 KA100 KA120
EE05/05 5.25±0.15 5.30±0.15 1.95±0.10 4.00±0.20 1.35±0.10 4.00±0.20 Fig.1 5.02 12.7 2.53 32.13 0.16 270 260 320 310 310 370 400
EE08/08 8.30±0.20 8.00±0.20 3.90±0.15 6.00+0.30-0.00 2.00+0.00-0.30 6.00±0.20 Fig.1 2.36 19.2 8.15 156.48 0.76 800 800 800 760 970 920 920 1170 1500
EE08/08A 8.30±0.25 8.00±0.20 2.00±0.15 6.00min 2.00+0.00-0.30 6.00±0.20 Fig.1 4.85 19.4 4.00 77.60 0.40 330 330 310 390 370 370
EE08/08L 8.30±0.20 8.20±0.20 3.90±0.15 6.00+0.30-0.00 2.00+0.00-0.30 6.20±0.20 Fig.1 2.36 19.2 8.15 156.48 0.78 800 800 800 760 970 920 920 1170 1500
EE08/8.2B 8.30±0.20 8.20±0.20 3.60±0.15 6.00+0.30-0.00 2.00+0.00-0.30 6.20±0.20 Fig.1 2.77 19.8 7.15 141.57 0.70 740 740 740 700 900 860 860
EE8.6/8.6 8.60±0.20 8.60±0.20 3.80±0.20 6.50±0.20 2.10+0.00-0.30 6.40±0.20 Fig.1 2.54 20.6 8.10 166.86 0.82 780 780 780 740 960 900 900 1200 1560
EE10/10 10.30±0.20 10.20±0.20 2.80±0.20 7.70min 2.30±0.20 7.90±0.20 Fig.1 3.83 25.0 6.53 163.25 0.81 410 470 440 560 530 530
EE10/11 10.20+0.30-0.10 11.00+0.30-0.20 4.90+0.00-0.30 7.70min 2.40±0.20 8.60+0.30-0.20 Fig.1 2.33 26.6 11.4 303.24 1.50 850 890 890 840 1100 1030 1030 1400 1630
EE10/11A 10.30±0.20 11.00+0.30-0.20 2.70±0.15 7.90±0.20 2.40±0.20 8.60+0.30-0.20 Fig.1 4.10 26.6 6.48 172.37 0.86 510 510 480 620 580 580 1100
EE11.7 11.70±0.20 23.60±0.40 2.05+0.05-0.1 7.30±0.15 4.40±0.10 19.20±0.40 Fig.1 5.42 48.2 8.90 428.98 2.14 374 410 380 520 480 480
EE12/06 12.00±0.25 6.40±0.30 6.50±0.20 8.90±0.25 3.10±0.15 3.60±0.30 Fig.1 0.917 17.6 19.2 337.92 1.74 180 1700 1620 2000 1910 1910
EE13/11 12.70±0.25 11.40±0.26 3.18±0.13 9.50±0.25 3.20±0.13 8.20±0.26 Fig.1 2.72 27.7 10.2 282.85 1.40 800 830 830 780 830 790 790 1360 1650
EE13/12 13.10±0.20 12.00±0.30 5.90±0.20 10.20min 2.80+0.00-0.40 9.20±0.20 Fig.1 1.89 30.3 16.0 484.80 2.40 1040 1040 1040 980 1240 1170 1170 1750 2000
EE13/12B 13.00±0.30 12.00±0.30 6.20±0.20 9.90min 2.80+0.00-0.40 9.20±0.20 Fig.1 1.80 30.3 16.8 509.04 2.50 1080 1100 1040 1300 1230 1230
EE13/12C 13.10±0.20 12.00±0.30 9.90±0.20 10.20min 2.80+0.00-0.40 9.20+0.30-0.10 Fig.1 1.13 30.3 26.8 812.04 4.00 1740 1700 1600 2100 1990 1990
EE13/12E 13.00±0.30 12.40±0.20 6.00±0.20 10.50min 2.60±0.15 10.00±0.30 Fig.1 2.22 31.8 14.3 454.74 2.40 910 940 880 1150 1080 1080
EE13/12F 13.10±0.20 12.00±0.30 2.95±0.30 10.20min 2.80+0.00-0.40 9.20+0.30-0.10 Fig.1 3.79 30.3 8.00 242.40 1.20 570 510 480 620 580 580
EE13/12K 13.10±0.20 12.20±0.30 6.10±0.20 10.20min 2.80+0.00-0.40 9.50±0.20 Fig.1 1.94 31.1 16.0 496.80 2.45 1200 1250 1160 1560 1450 1450 2000
EE13/12.4K 13.10±0.20 12.40±0.20 6.10±0.20 10.20min 2.80+0.00-0.40 9.70±0.20 Fig.1 1.97 31.5 16.0 504.00 2.50 1200 1250 1160 1560 1450 1450 2000
EE13/12L 13.10±0.20 12.20±0.30 5.90±0.20 10.20min 2.80+0.00-0.40 9.50±0.20 Fig.1 1.89 30.3 16.0 484.80 2.40 1040 1040 1040 980 1250 1180 1180 1750 2000
EE13/12M 13.00±0.30 12.20±0.30 6.10+0.1/-0.3 10.20min 2.80+0.00-0.40 9.50±0.20 Fig.1 1.91 30.5 16.0 488.00 2.46 1100 1140 1140 1070 1420 1330 1330
EE13/13 12.6+0.5-0.4 13.0+0.0-0.4 3.7+0.0-0.3 8.90 min 3.7+0.0-0.3 9.0+0.6-0.0 Fig.1 2.40 29.7 12.4 368.28 1.82 780 810 810 760 980 830 830 1350 1590
EE13.5/7.8 13.50±0.30 7.80±0.20 23.80±0.35 9.90min 3.00±0.20 5.10+0.30/-0.20 Fig.3 0.31 21.9 69.6 1524.24 8.04 6000 6000 5660 7200 6830 6830
EE13.6/13 13.6+0.20/-0.25 13.00±0.30 3.65±0.15 10.00+0.20/-0.25 3.70±0.10 9.20±0.30 Fig.1 2.26 30.5 13.5 411.75 2.00 1000 940 1260 1180 1180
EE14/7.5 14.00±0.30 7.50±0.20 14.00±0.25 11.00±0.30 3.00±0.15 4.50±0.30 Fig.1 0.517 21.7 42.0 911.40 4.65 3500 3320 4200 3990 3990
EE15/07 15.00±0.30 7.00±0.30 10.20+0.20-0.40 11.70min 3.15±0.15 4.80±0.30 Fig.1 0.856 22.1 25.8 569.66 3.06 2230 2320 2320 2190 2400 2280 2280 3790 4900
EE15/11.3 15.00±0.30 11.30±0.20 8.00±0.20 10.80±0.30 4.55±0.15 6.90±0.30 Fig.1 0.769 26.9 35.0 941.50 4.80 2400 2290 2900 2750 2750
EE15.2/14 15.60±0.40 14.00±0.40 10.00±0.30 11.90±0.30 3.50±0.20 10.40±0.40 Fig.1 0.969 34.5 35.6 1228.20 6.30 2090 2090 2100 1980 2600 2450 2450
EE16/10 16.00±0.30 8.80±0.20 10.00+0.20-0.40 11.70min 4.15±0.15 4.80±0.20 Fig.1 0.589 23.8 40.4 960.71 4.90 2800 2920 2920 2770 3600 3420 3420 4800 6000
EE16/14 16.00±0.30 14.40±0.30 4.80±0.20 11.70min 4.00±0.20 10.40±0.30 Fig.1 1.92 35.5 18.5 656.75 3.38 1150 1200 1200 1120 1650 1530 1530 2090 2700
EE16/14.6 16.00±0.30 14.60±0.30 4.80±0.20 11.70min 4.00±0.20 10.60±0.30 Fig.1 1.94 35.9 18.5 664.15 3.42 1150 1200 1200 1120 1650 1530 1530
EE16/14.8 16.00±0.30 14.80±0.30 4.80±0.20 11.70min 4.00±0.20 10.80±0.30 Fig.1 1.95 36.1 18.5 667.85 3.45 1150 1200 1200 1120 1650 1530 1530
EE16/14A 16.00±0.30 14.30±0.30 6.80±0.20 12.50min 3.18±0.18 11.00±0.30 Fig.1 1.68 36.7 21.9 803.73 4.00 1300 1350 1350 1260 1520 1430 1430 2400 3120
EE16/14C 16.00±0.30 14.40±0.30 10.00±0.20 11.70min 4.00±0.20 10.40±0.30 Fig.1 0.878 35.1 40.0 1404.00 7.00 2300 2400 2400 2250 2900 2730 2730
EE16/14D 16.00±0.30 14.40±0.30 4.40±0.20 11.70min 4.00±0.20 10.40±0.30 Fig.1 1.99 35.1 17.6 617.76 3.10 1020 1150 1070 1300 1220 1220
EE16/14.6C 16.00±0.30 14.60±0.30 10.00±0.20 11.70min 4.00±0.20 10.60±0.30 Fig.1 0.888 35.5 40.0 1420.00 7.15 2300 2400 2400 2250 2830 2670 2670
EE16/25 16.00±0.40 24.40±0.40 4.80±0.20 12.00±0.30 4.00±0.20   20.40±0.30 Fig.1 2.80 55.2 19.7 1087.44 5.30 780 780 810 760 1000 930 930 1590 1980
EE16/25A 16.00±0.40 24.40±0.40 7.50±0.20 12.00±0.30 4.00±0.20   20.40±0.30 Fig.1 1.84 55.2 30.0 1656.00 8.10 1050 1300 1210 1600 1490 1490
Fig.1 Fig.2 Fig.3 Fig.4
ADE
F
B C
ADE
F
B C
带点
A D
CB
F
E
C
A D E
B
F
EE 型磁芯
EE CORES
規格
（Type）
尺寸(Unit :  mm)
圖形
磁芯參數
單重
(g/set)
Al-value
A B C D E F C1 Le Ae Ve (nH/N2)
(mm-1) (mm) (mm2) (mm3) KP40 KP44 KP44L KP50 KP95 KP96 KP97 KA50 KA70 KA100 KA120
Fig.1 Fig.2 Fig.3 Fig.4
ADE
F
B C
ADE
F
B C
带点
A D
CB
F
E
C
A D E
B
F
EE18/08 18.00±0.40 8.60±0.40 10.00±0.20 14.00±0.30 4.00±0.20   4.60±0.30 Fig.1 0.498 20.3 40.8 828.24 5.00 3100 3100 3100 2960 3900 3720 3720
EE19/16 19.10±0.30 16.05±0.30 4.85±0.25 14.20min 4.85±0.25 11.45±0.25 Fig.1 1.68 39.2 23.3 913.36 4.50 1240 1300 1300 1220 1780 1660 1660 2240 3000
EE19/16A 19.00±0.30 16.20±0.30 4.85±0.25 14.20min 4.60±0.30   11.20±0.30 Fig.1 1.68 39.2 23.3 913.36 4.50 1250 1300 1300 1220 1790 1670 1670 2250 3000
EE19/16B 19.10±0.30 15.90±0.30 10.0±0.25 14.50±0.30 4.85±0.25 11.30±0.30 Fig.1 0.817 39.2 48.0 1881.60 9.30 2500 2600 2440 3200 3010 3010
EE19/16C 19.10±0.30 16.05±0.30 7.60±0.20 14.50±0.30 4.85±0.25 11.45±0.30 Fig.1 1.10 39.2 35.5 1391.60 7.00 1850 1930 1930 181 2400 2250 2250
EE19/16D 19.10±0.30 15.90±0.30 4.85±0.25 14.30min 4.85±0.25 11.30±0.30 Fig.1 1.68 39.2 23.3 913.36 4.50 1300 1300 1220 1600 1500 1500
EE19/16E 19.30±0.30 16.00+0.30-0.50 7.00+0-0.40 14.10+0.60-0 5.10+0-0.50 11.30±0.30 Fig.1 1.22 39.6 32.5 1287.00 6.30 1720 1700 1600 2100 1980 1980
EE19/16F 19.10±0.30 16.05±0.30 9.70+0.20-0.35 14.50±0.30 4.85±0.25 11.45±0.30 Fig.1 0.877 39.8 45.4 1806.92 9.06 2340 2340 2450 2300 2450 2330 2330
EE19/16H 19.00±0.30 16.20±0.30 7.95±0.20 14.20min 4.60±0.30 11.20±0.30 Fig.1 1.06 39.7 37.3 1480.81 7.50 2000 2000 1880 2500 2350 2350
EE19/16J 19.10±0.30 16.05±0.30 5.10±0.25 14.20min 4.85±0.25 11.45±0.30 Fig.1 1.67 39.9 23.9 953.61 4.80 1250 1300 1220 1600 1500 1500
EE19/16K 19.10±0.30 16.05±0.3 9.50±0.20 14.20min 4.85±0.25 11.45±0.30 Fig.1 0.896 39.8 44.4 1767.12 8.90 2300 2160 3160 2960 2960
EE19/16L 19.10±0.30 16.40±0.30 4.85±0.25 14.20min 4.85±0.25 11.80±0.30 Fig.1 1.68 39.2 23.3 913.36 4.62 1240 1300 1220 1600 1500 1500
EE19/16.2M 19.10±0.30 16.20±0.30 5.20±0.20 14.20min 4.85±0.25 11.60±0.25 Fig.1 1.65 40.2 24.3 976.86 4.90 1330 1250 1630 1530 1530
EE19/16N 19.10±0.30 16.05±0.30 13.00±0.25 14.50±0.30 4.85±0.25 11.45±0.25 Fig.1 0.65 39.8 60.8 2419.84 12.20 3700 3700 3380 4600 4300 4300
EE19/16.4A 19.00±0.30 16.40±0.30 4.85±0.25 14.20min 4.60±0.30   11.40±0.30 Fig.1 1.77 40.1 22.7 910.27 4.60 1090 1030 1500 1410 1410
EE19/19.8 19.10±0.40 19.84±0.30 5.00±0.25 14.50±0.40 4.55±0.20   15.14±0.30 Fig.1 2.07 47.5 23.0 1092.50 5.45 1100 1140 1060 1450 1350 1350
EE19/20.3 19.10±0.40 20.30±0.30 5.00±0.25 14.50±0.40 4.55±0.20   15.60±0.30 Fig.1 2.10 48.4 23.0 1113.20 5.60 1100 1140 1060 1450 1350 1350
EE19/27 20.00±0.30 27.40±0.30 5.00±0.20 14.30min 4.55±0.25 22.30±0.50 Fig.1 2.52 62.2 24.7 1536.34 7.50 950 950 950 880 1300 1200 1200 1820 2280
EE19/27B 20.00±0.30 27.40±0.30 4.80±0.20 14.30min 4.55±0.15 22.30±0.30 Fig.1 2.61 62.2 23.8 1480.36 7.42 870 950 950 880 1250 1120 1120
EE19/27C 20.00±0.30 27.40±0.30 4.10±0.20 14.30min 4.55±0.15 22.30±0.30 Fig.1 3.06 62.2 20.3 1262.66 6.30 710 740 740 690 1000 930 930
EE19/27E 20.00±0.30 27.90±0.30 5.00±0.20 14.30min 4.55±0.15 22.80±0.30 Fig.1 2.56 63.2 24.7 1561.04 7.60 950 930 870 1200 1120 1120
EE20/18.2 20.00+0.80-0.50 18.20±0.40 9.60±0.20 14.10min 5.70±0.20 12.60±0.40 Fig.1 0.811 43.0 53.0 2279.00 11.55 2600 2680 2520 3340 3140 3140
EE21/28 20.50±0.40 27.80±0.40 6.35±0.20 14.35±0.25 6.35±0.20 21.40±0.40 Fig.1 1.52 60.7 39.9 2421.93 12.00 1480 1540 1540 1440 2000 1860 1860
EE21/28A 20.50±0.40 27.80±0.40 6.65±0.20 14.35±0.25 6.35±0.20 21.40±0.40 Fig.1 1.45 60.7 41.8 2537.26 12.60 1550 1600 1490 2100 1950 1950
EE22/19 22.00±0.40 18.40±0.40 5.70±0.30 15.60min 5.75±0.25 10.80±0.40 Fig.1 1.16 42.0 36.3 1524.60 8.00 1930 1930 1930 1810 2300 2160 2160 3340 3900
EE22/19A 22.00±0.40 19.00±0.40 5.70±0.30 15.60min 5.75±0.25   11.40±0.40 Fig.1 1.19 43.2 36.2 1563.84 8.36 1930 2010 2010 1870 2500 2330 2330 3500 4600
EE22/19B 22.00±0.40 19.30±0.30 5.20±0.20 16.00±0.40 6.00±0.25   11.00±0.20 Fig.1 1.16 42.0 36.3 1524.60 7.80 1850 1860 1740 2300 2160 2160
EE22/29 22.00±0.40 29.80±0.40 5.75±0.25 15.60min 5.75±0.25 21.80±0.40 Fig.1 1.79 64.0 35.8 2288.13 11.50 1250 1300 1210 1700 1580 1580
EE22/29A 22.00±0.40 29.00±0.50 5.80±0.20 16.00±0.40 5.80±0.20 21.00±0.40 Fig.1 1.75 62.3 35.7 2224.11 11.50 1320 1400 1300 1700 1580 1580
EE22/30 22.00±0.40 30.00±0.50 5.80±0.20 16.00±0.40 5.80±0.20 22.00±0.40 Fig.1 1.79 63.9 35.7 2281.23 12.00 1290 1340 1340 1250 1700 1580 1580 2520
EE22/30A 22.00±0.40 30.00±0.50 4.35±0.20 16.00±0.40 5.80±0.20 22.00±0.40 Fig.1 2.43 64.3 26.5 1703.95 8.85 1020 940 1300 1210 1210
EE22/44 22.40±0.40 44.40±0.60 4.70±0.20 16.00±0.30 5.80±0.20 36.40±0.40 Fig.1 3.15 93.2 29.6 2758.72 14.00 820 850 850 780 1100 1010 1010
EE23/18A 23.00±0.40 17.95±0.25 9.15±0.20 16.50±0.40 6.50±0.20 11.20±0.30 Fig.1 0.710 42.8 60.3 2580.84 13.20 3400 3400 3170 4300 4000 4000
EE23/18.4A 23.00±0.40 18.35±0.25 9.15±0.20 16.50±0.40 6.50±0.20 11.60±0.30 Fig.1 0.723 43.6 60.3 2629.08 13.40 3350 3120 4250 3950 3950
EE25/18 25.00+0.30-0.50 18.00+0-0.50 10.50+0-0.40 17.00min 7.80±0.20 10.00+0-0.50 Fig.1 0.514 41.3 80.4 3320.52 17.20 4050 4220 4200 3940 5200 4880 4880
EE25/19 25.40±0.50 19.80±0.40 6.35±0.30 19.00±0.40 6.35±0.25 13.40±0.40 Fig.1 1.19 48.0 40.4 1939.20 9.80 1750 1850 1850 1730 2400 2240 2240 3410 4400
EE25/19B 25.40±0.50 19.80±0.40 6.35±0.30 19.40min  6.35±0.25 13.40±0.40 Fig.2 1.19 48.0 40.4 1939.20 9.80 1750 1900 1780 2400 2240 2240
EE25/19C 25.40±0.50 19.80±0.40 6.70±0.25 19.00±0.40  6.35±0.25                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 Fig.1 1.16 49.5 42.8 2118.60 10.30 1790 1860 1900 1780 2400 2240 2240
EE 型磁芯
EE CORES
規格
（Type）
尺寸(Unit :  mm)
圖形
磁芯參數
單重
(g/set)
Al-value
A B C D E F C1 Le Ae Ve (nH/N2)
(mm-1) (mm) (mm2) (mm3) KP40 KP44 KP44L KP50 KP95 KP96 KP97 KA50 KA70 KA100 KA120
Fig.1 Fig.2 Fig.3 Fig.4
ADE
F
B C
ADE
F
B C
带点
A D
CB
F
E
C
A D E
B
F
EE25/19E 25.40±0.50 19.80±0.40 9.30±0.25 19.00±0.40  6.35±0.20 13.40±0.40 Fig.1 0.833 49.5 59.4 2940.30 14.90 2430 2540 2700 2530 3400 3180 3180
EE25/19H 25.40±0.50 19.80±0.40 15.00±0.30 19.00±0.40  6.35±0.25 13.40±0.40 Fig.1 0.517 49.5 95.8 4742.10 24.00 3290 4400 4120 5500 5150 5150
EE25/20 25.40±0.40 20.00±0.40 6.55±0.30 18.30min  6.35±0.30 13.60±0.30 Fig.1 1.16 49.6 42.6 2112.96 10.60 1900 1900 1780 2400 2250 2250
EE25/20A 25.40±0.40 19.95±0.40 6.35±0.25 18.70min  6.35±0.25 13.60±0.30 Fig.1 1.23 49.8 40.4 2011.92 10.00 1750 1830 1800 1690 2300 2150 2150
EE25/32 25.40±0.50 31.80±0.60 6.35±0.25 19.00±0.40 6.35±0.30 25.40±0.60 Fig.1 1.83 73.0 40.0 2920.00 14.70 1200 1250 1250 1170 1700 1580 1580 2580 3200
EE25/32A 25.40±0.50 31.80±0.60 6.75±0.25 19.00±0.40 6.35±0.30 25.40±0.60 Fig.1 1.71 73.5 43.1 3167.85 15.80 1270 1400 1300 1900 1760 1760
EE25/32.6 25.40±0.50 32.60±0.40 6.35±0.25 19.00±0.40 6.35±0.30 26.20±0.40 Fig.1 1.88 75.1 40.0 3004.00 15.10 1200 1250 1170 1700 1580 1580
EE26/13.9A 26.05±0.40 13.90±0.25 10.75±0.30 18.90±0.40 7.25±0.25 7.10±0.25 Fig.1 0.482 36.8 76.3 2807.84 14.45 4700 4400 5900 5520 5520
EE26/14.2A 26.05±0.40 14.20±0.25 10.75±0.30 18.90±0.40 7.25±0.25 7.40±0.25 Fig.1 0.490 37.4 76.3 2853.62 14.65 4700 4400 5900 5520 5520
EE28/21 28.50±0.40 20.90±0.40 10.80±0.20 20.50±0.40 7.30±0.25 13.30±0.30 Fig.2 0.624 51.7 82.9 4285.93 21.70 3680 3840 3840 3580 4600 4300 4300 6200 9000
EE28/21A 28.00±0.50 21.40+0.30-0.20 12.00±0.30 18.60min 7.20±0.30    12.40+0.30-0.20 Fig.1 0.508 49.9 98.2 4900.18 26.00 4500 4400 4120 5600 5240 5240
EE28/21C 28.50±0.40 20.40±0.40 10.80±0.20 20.50±0.40 7.30±0.25 12.80±0.40 Fig.2 0.617 50.7 82.2 4167.54 21.40 3700 3700 3460 4600 4300 4300
EE28/21D 28.50±0.40 20.10±0.40 10.80±0.20 20.50±0.40 7.30±0.25 12.50±0.30 Fig.2 0.609 50.1 82.2 4118.22 20.00 3800 3700 3460 4700 4400 4400
EE28/28 28.40±0.40 28.80±0.40 10.00±0.30 20.00min 7.20±0.30    19.80±0.40 Fig.1 0.826 65.4 79.2 5179.68 26.40 2630 2740 2740 2560 3700 3440 3440
EE28/34 28.00±0.40 34.00±0.50 10.70±0.20 18.60min 7.20±0.20   25.00±0.50 Fig.1 0.855 74.4 87.0 6472.80 33.71 2820 2940 2940 2730 3700 3440 3440
EE30/26B 30.60±0.50 26.40±0.60 10.70±0.30 19.50min 10.70±0.30   16.40±0.30 Fig.1 0.535 58.3 109 6354.70 33.70 4200 4350 4350 4060 5500 5140 5140
EE30/30 30.00+0.80-0.60 31.00+0.00-0.80 7.30+0.00-0.50 20.00min 7.20+0.00-0.50 20.00+0.80-0.40 Fig.1 1.09 65.4 60.0 3924.00 22.04 1840 1920 1920 1800 2800 2610 2610 3750 4600
EE30/30A 30.00+0.80-0.60 31.00+0.00-0.80 13.00±0.25 20.00min 7.20+0.00-0.50 20.00+0.80-0.40 Fig.1 0.606 66.7 110 7337.00 40.00 3450 3600 3600 3380 5100 4740 4740
EE30/30C 30.00+0.80-0.60 30.60±0.40 10.50±0.30 20.00min 7.20+0.00-0.50 20.00+0.50-0.20 Fig.1 0.751 66.7 88.8 5922.96 32.30 2700 2810 2810 2640 4100 3820 3820
EE30/43 30.60±0.40 43.00±0.60 10.65±0.30 20.60±0.35 10.65±0.30 33.00±0.60 Fig.1 0.842 91.8 109 10006.20 50.80 2800 2920 2920 2720 3900 3610 3610
EE 型磁芯
EE CORES
規格
（Type）
尺寸(Unit :  mm)
圖形
磁芯參數
單重
(g/set)
Al-value
A B C D E F C1 Le Ae Ve (nH/N2)
(mm-1) (mm) (mm2) (mm3) KP40 KP44 KP44L KP50 KP95 KP96 KP97 KA50 KA70 KA100 KA120
Fig.1 Fig.2 Fig.3 Fig.4
ADE
F
B C
ADE
F
B C
带点
A D
CB
F
E
C
A D E
B
F
EE30/43A 30.60±0.40 43.00±0.60 7.00±0.30 20.60±0.35 10.65±0.30 33.00±0.60 Fig.1 1.28 91.8 71.7 6582.06 33.20 1840 2000 1850 2600 2400 2400
EE33/27 33.80±0.50 28.20±0.40 12.80±0.20 24.80min 9.70±0.20 19.60±0.40 Fig.1 0.598 68.2 114 7774.80 40.00 3550 3770 3770 3530 5200 4880 4880
EE33.6/9.4 33.60±0.50 9.40±0.30 19.50±0.40 28.60±0.50 5.00±0.20 5.10±0.30 Fig.1 0.466 40.9 87.7 3586.93 18.30 4650 4650 4360 5800 5440 5440
EE35/28 34.60±0.50 28.80±0.50 9.30±0.30 25.10min 9.40±0.25 19.60±0.50 Fig.1 0.822 69.7 84.8 5910.56 30.00 2900 3000 3000 2440 3800 3530 3530 4300 6600
EE3528S 34.60±0.50 28.60±0.60 9.30±0.30 25.60±0.50 9.40±0.25 19.60±0.60 Fig.2 0.822 69.7 84.8 5910.56 29.00 2600 3000 2790 3800 3530 3530
EE35/30 35.00±0.40 30.20±0.40 11.75±0.25 25.00±0.40 10.05±0.25 18.20±0.40 Fig.1 0.551 68.3 124 8469.20 44.00 4400 4590 4590 4260 5600 5210 5210 7400 10000
EE35/30A 35.00±0.40 30.20±0.40 10.00±0.25 25.00±0.40 10.05±0.25 18.20±0.40 Fig.1 0.644 68.3 106 7239.80 37.70 3780 3800 3540 4800 4460 4460
EE35/49 35.00±0.50 48.80±0.40 10.00±0.30 24.50min 10.00±0.30 36.60±0.40 Fig.1 1.00 104 104 10816.00 55.70 2020 2600 2410 3400 3140 3140
EE39.5/13 39.50±0.60 12.95±0.30 13.50±0.30 34.20min 4.70±0.20   8.15±0.30 Fig.1 0.837 53.8 64.3 3459.34 17.20 2780 2600 3500 3280 3280
EE40/35 40.10±0.70 34.80±0.40 11.70±0.20 27.50min 11.70±0.20   20.60±0.50 Fig.1 0.524 77.6 148 11484.80 59.30 4200 4500 4500 4200 5700 5310 5310
EE41/33 41.00±0.70 34.60±0.40 12.70±0.25 29.00min 12.50±0.25 21.80±0.60 Fig.1 0.512 79.9 156 12464.40 64.00 4080 4150 4150 3900 6300 5840 5840
EE42/15 42.00+0.60-0.40 42.50±0.40 15.00±0.25 29.50min 12.20+0.00-0.50 30.00+0.80-0.00 Fig.1 0.550 97.9 178 17426.20 88.00 4320 4510 4510 4200 6100 5640 5640
EE42/20 42.00+1.00-0.70 42.50±0.50 19.70±0.30 29.50min 12.00±0.30 30.50±0.50 Fig.1 0.416 97.8 235 22983.00 116.00 5610 5850 5850 5450 7640 7100 7100
EE42.4/13 42.40±0.60 12.96±0.30 13.50±0.30 37.00min 4.80±0.20 8.16±0.30 Fig.1 0.873 56.6 64.8 3667.68 18.20 2750 2570 3520 3280 3280
EE42.4/13.2 42.40±0.60 13.20±0.30 13.50±0.30 37.00min 4.80±0.20 8.40±0.30 Fig.1 0.881 57.1 64.8 3700.08 18.36 2730 2550 3500 3250 3250
EE44/12.6 44.00±0.75 12.60±0.30 20.00±0.35 38.40±0.75 5.50±0.20 7.80±0.30 Fig.4 0.564 56.4 100.0 5640.00 30.50 4600 4200 5900 5500 5500
EE50.5/53.8A 50.50±0.80 53.80±0.40 11.00±0.30 33.90min 16.00±0.25 37.80±0.40 Fig.1 0.713 119 167 19873.00 106.50 3840 3560 5000 4620 4620
EE55/55 55.15±1.05 55.00±0.60 21.00+0.00-0.80 37.50min 16.95±0.25 37.60±0.60 Fig.1 0.348 123 353 43419.00 218.20 7400 7600 7600 7050 10000 9240 9240
EE55/55A 55.15±1.05 55.00±0.60 24.70±0.30 37.50min 16.95±0.25 37.60±0.60 Fig.1 0.291 123 422 51906.00 268.00 7400 7700 7700 7210 12000 11060 11060
EE55/55B 55.15±1.05 55.00±0.60 12.50±0.30 37.50min 16.95±0.25 37.60±0.60 Fig.1 0.574 123 214 26358.90 135.64 4500 4600 4260 6100 5620 5620